

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, DAKSHIN DINAJPUR AT BALURGHAT.

Present : Sharnya Sen Prasad (JO Code WB00690)

Money Appeal No.01 of 2023

Reg. No.01 of 2023

CNR No.WBDD01-002380-2023

O r d e r No.03

Dt.29.01.2024

The record is put up today as the date was fixed on holiday.

The date is fixed for putting requisites, for service of notices in respect of the petition u/s-5 of the Limitation Act.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Appellant files requisite today.

Issue the same at once after found correct.

Fix 15-03-2024 for S.R, appearance and further order.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge in-charge
ADJ 2nd Court
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

District Judge in-charge
ADJ 2nd Court
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.