

In the Court of the District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Money Appeal No. 01 of 2023

Com. Reg. : 01/2023

CNR No. WBDD01-002380-2023

Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee

J.O. Code : WB01275

Order No. 05 dated 22-04-2024

Today is fixed for taking proper steps by the appellants in respect of Respondents No. 3 and further Order.

Advocate hazira has been filed for the Appellant.

Respondents No. 1, 2, 4 & 5 have filed their hazira.

No fresh steps has been taken by the Appellant in respect of Respondents No. 3.

To **11-06-2024** for taking proper steps by the appellants in respect of Respondents No. 3 and further Order.

D/C by me

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur

District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur